11/21/2024 note - this is Spring 2023, the first edition of revived birdathon

Acorn Woodpecker
Allen's Hummingbird
American Crow
American Robin
Anna’s Hummingbird
Band-tailed Pigeon
Bewick's Wren
Black Phoebe
Brown Creeper

. Bushtit

. California Guill

. California Quail

. California Scrub-Jay

. California Thrasher

. California Towhee

. Cedar Waxwing

. Chestnut-backed Chickadee

. Common Raven

. Cooper’s Hawk

. Dark-eyed Junco

. Downy Woodpecker

. European Starling

. Fox Sparrow

. Golden-crowned Sparrow

. Great Blue Heron

. Great Horned Owl

. Hermit Thrush

. Hooded Oriole

. House Finch

. House Sparrow

. Hutton’s Vireo

. Lesser Goldfinch

. Mourning Dove

. Northern Flicker

. Northern Mockingbird

. Nuttall’'s Woodpecker

. Oak Titmouse

. Pacific Wren

. Pacific-slope Flycatcher

. Peregrine Falcon

. Purple Finch

. Pygmy Nuthatch
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43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
. Spotted Towhee
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

51

Red-breasted Nuthatch
Red-shouldered Hawk
Red-tailed Hawk
Red-winged Blackbird
Rock Pigeon
Ruby-crowned Kinglet
Rufous Hummingbird
Song Sparrow

Steller's Jay
Townsend’s Warbler
Tree Swallow

Turkey Vulture
Violet-green Swallow
Warbling Vireo
Western Bluebird
Western Gull
White-crowned Sparrow
White-throated Swift
Wild Turkey

Wilson's Warbler
Wrentit

Yellow-rumped Warbler

Unverified

Varied Thrush
Snowy Egret
Swamp Sparrow
Bullock's Oriole
Orchard Oriole
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